

LPA No.81 of 2017

6.11.2019 Present: Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Narinder Thakur and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Dy. A.Gs. for respondents No.1 and 2/State.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No.3 to 10.

List on 13.11.2019, as jointly prayed for.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

6th November, 2019 (KS)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge